
 

Katy Youth Symphony  

                                      2024-25 Season Calendar 
 

Day Date Time Description Location 

Saturday 08/24 & 8/31              IN-PERSON BY APPT. Auditions - www.KatyYS.com KVS 

Monday 09/02/24                  NO REHEARSAL LABOR DAY HOLIDAY 

Monday 09/09/24 6:30-8:00 PM  FIRST Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 09/16/24 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC 
PARENT MEETING @ PAETOW HIGH SCHOOL PEPHS 

Monday 09/23/24 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 09/30/24 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 10/07/24 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 10/14/24 NO REHEARSAL COLUMBUS DAY HOLIDAY 

Monday 10/21/24 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 10/28/24 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 11/04/24 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 11/11/24 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 11/18/24 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 11/25/24 NO REHEARSAL THANKSGIVING HOLIDAY 
Monday 12/02/24 6:30 PM DRESS REHEARSAL! ALL GROUPS   PEPHS 

Tuesday 12/03/24 
6:00 PM ARRIVE & WARM-UP​

6:40 PM GENERAL SEATING​
7:00 PM WINTER CONCERT 

WINTER CONCERT​
ALL MUSICIANS MUST ARRIVE IN FULL FORMAL BLACK CONCERT ATTIRE READY TO PLAY AND BE 

SEATED AT 6:00 PM (MAKE SURE TO EAT DINNER BEFORE ARRIVING AT THE CONCERT VENUE) 

PHCCK 

Monday 12/09/24 NO REHEARSAL CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS HOLIDAY 

Monday 12/16/24 NO REHEARSAL CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS HOLIDAY 
Monday 12/23/24 NO REHEARSAL CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS HOLIDAY 
Monday 12/30/24 NO REHEARSAL CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS HOLIDAY 
Monday 01/06/2025 NO REHEARSAL SCHOOL HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 
Monday 01/13/25 6:30-8:00 PM  2025 Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 
Monday 01/20/25 NO REHEARSAL MLK DAY HOLIDAY 
Monday 01/27/25 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 
Monday 02/03/25 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 
Monday 02/10/25 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 02/17/25 NO REHEARSAL SCHOOL HOLIDAY HOLIDAY 

Monday 02/24/25 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 03/03/25 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 03/10/25 NO REHEARSAL SPRING BREAK HOLIDAY 

Monday 03/17/25 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 03/24/25 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 
Monday 03/31/25 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 
Monday 04/07/25 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 
Monday 04/14/25 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 
Monday 04/21/25 NO REHEARSAL  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC HOLIDAY 

Monday 04/28/25 6:30-8:00 PM  Rehearsal CHAMBER / PHILHARMONIC PEPHS 

Monday 05/05/25 DRESS REHEARSAL @ 6:30 PM DRESS REHEARSAL! PHILHARMONIC/CHAMBER  PEPHS 

Tuesday 05/06/25 
6:15 PM MANDATORY WARMUP​

6:40 PM GENERAL SEATING​
7:00 PM FINAL CONCERT 

FINAL CONCERT w/ PHILHARMONIC / CHAMBER​
ALL MUSICIANS MUST ARRIVE IN CONCERT ATTIRE (KatyYS shirt and jeans) READY TO PLAY AND BE 

SEATED AT 6:15 PM **PLEASE EAT DINNER BEFORE YOU ARRIVE**) 
PHCCK 

 

 

http://www.katyys.com

